




JUNG TRANSWORLD

유럽 법인 설립



인증현황

3,655,604,326

2022

CERTIFICATION

731,120,865

30,341,515,907

1,827,802,163

36,556,043,262









[Head Office] 부산광역시 중구 중앙대로 124-2 동일빌딩 901호
TEL : 051)441-0011 / 441-0033   FAX : 051)442-2323
E-mail : jung@jungtrans.com

[EU Office] ul. Stalmacha 43B 43-430 Skoczów, Poland

Moibile : +48 728 435 921      NIP : 5482699661
E-mail : scko@jungtrans.com


